Strong profile.

Strong performance.
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EURO:*FROST 6

The EURO:*FROST 6 is designed to offer much
better performance in a wide range of weather
conditions. ]
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In particular, the improved tread pattern guarantees
excellent traction and shorter breaking distance on

snowy and dry roads. -

Gislaved. A brand of Continental. www.gislaved-tyres.com



Strong profile. Strong performance.
The new standard of grip and safety.

Highlights

Improved
snow traction

Excellent
handling on
snowy roads

Better dry
handling
performance

Dimensions
EURO:#FROST 6

Passenger cars

EU tyre label
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165/70R 14 81
175/70R 14 84
185/70R 14 88
155/65R 14 75
165/65R 14 79
175/65R 14 82
185/65R 14 86
185/60 R 14 82
175/65R 15 84
185/65R 15 88
195/65R 15 91
195/65R 15 95
195/65R 15 91
205/65R 15 94
185/60 R15 88
195/60R 15 88
185/55R 15 82
195/55R 15 85
195/50R15 82
215/70R 16 100
215/65R 16 98
205/60R 16 96
215/60 R16 99
195/55R 16 91
205/55R 16 91

m
o

XL

XL

XL
XL
XL

O U U U U U U o moOmo oo oo mmMmmMmMmMmMMMO m
O 0O 0O 00 0 0000000000000 o000 o0 0

7
7
il
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
72
72
72
72
7
72
7
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W w

X3 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X >xX X

205/55 R 16
205/55 R 16
215/55 R 16
225/55 R 16
215/65R 17
225/65R 17
235/65 R 17
215/60 R17
225/60 R 17
215/55 R 17
225/55 R 17
235/55 R 17
205/50 R 17
215/50 R 17
225/50 R 17
225/45R 17
225/45R 17
235/60 R 18
255/55 R 18
225/45R 18
235/45R 18
245/45R 18
225/40 R 18
255/50 R 19
275/45 R 20
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Thanks to increased sipe density the tyre offers improved tyre to
snow interaction. As a result, traction on snow is exceptionally
good.

Many block edges at different angles provides optimum grip in all
driving directions. This results in outstanding handling on snow
covered roads.

Its wide shoulder blocks increase block stiffness and ensure better
transmission of forces. Thus, the tyre offers high level of handing
performance on dry roads.

Performance Diagram
EURO# FROST 5 = 100 %
=== EURO:FROST 6

EU tyre label

Snow traction

0,
DC72B X 103%
DC72B X Wear Snow handling
DC72B X 100 % 102 %
DC72B X
CC728 X
DC72B X
D C72B X Noise Ice
EC72B X 102% 100 %
DC72B X
DC72B X
DC72B X
DC72B X
DC728 X : . .
Rolling resistance Wet braking
perzB X 100 % . 100 %
D C72B X Dry handling
D C72B X 102%
CRCRZEERY T Tyre dimensions:
= eed Inaex .

becrBXx T = upo190 kmvh Speed index: T/H/V
DECRSERX bl = UpiZi0 Gy Rim size in inches: 14 - 20
DC72B X V = upto240 km/h . .

XL = Extraload Tyre widths in mm: 155 - 275
DC72B X Fx = [ reiEaien Tyre cross section: 70 — 40
D C72B X ) EU label: C-E/C/71-73B
DC72B X EU tyre label categories:

0 = Fuel Efficiency, @ = Wet Grip,
D C73B X =)

dB = Value in decibels, -’ = Noise,
D C73B X A 5

/A = Snow Grip, & = Ice Grip www.gislaved-tyres.com




